
CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 11:17

Start : 10:13, Bandera a cuadros : 11:13

1 1 PEÑA GARCIA, IVAN 280062-VI 01:01:36.064 25 - - 2:15.093 19
2 44 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 236937-NA 01:02:06.067 23 2 Vta. 2 Vta. 2:32.308 20
3 51 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, PEIO 237048-NA 01:02:10.292 21 4 Vta. 2 Vta. 2:32.075 3

1 19 COSTA VELA, PABLO 237035-NA 01:02:26.762 17 - - 3:01.409 16
2 21 ARCAS, DANIEL 01:01:09.669 14 3 Vta. 3 Vta. 3:25.953 14
3 20 IGLESIAS CAPITAN, PABLO 237121-NA 01:01:10.975 14 3 Vta. 1.306 3:43.580 14

1 14 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 236899-NA 01:02:15.968 23 - - 2:33.755 9
2 15 SARAGUETA ARJONA, IÑIGO 237078-NA 01:01:18.782 22 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 2:33.687 16
3 11 ERRANDONEA IRIBARREN, EKAITZ 237190-NA 01:01:35.821 22 1 Vta. 17.039 2:37.861 8
4 13 MAYAYO LECUMBERRI, ASIER 236921-NA 01:02:31.019 20 3 Vta. 2 Vta. 2:47.767 16
5 10 ARDANAZ ALCAIZA, IZAN 237056-NA 01:01:12.377 19 4 Vta. 1 Vta. 2:52.506 17
6 12 MARTINEZ ARRONIZ, LEO 236966-NA 01:01:49.225 15 8 Vta. 4 Vta. 3:06.734 11

7 22 EIZAGUIRRE MARCOS, UNAX 280077 00:31:19.591 7 16 Vta. 8 Vta. 3:15.224 6

1 7 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 236954-NA 01:00:37.847 26 - - 2:09.182 25
2 2 AREITIO FERNANDEZ, AIUR 280046-VI 01:00:53.059 24 2 Vta. 2 Vta. 2:24.370 3
3 8 LAGUNA BENITEZ, IKER 236971-NA 01:01:57.405 24 2 Vta. 1:04.346 2:24.271 21
4 4 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 236904-NA 01:01:20.439 23 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 2:27.641 22
5 6 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 237047-NA 01:02:03.501 22 4 Vta. 1 Vta. 2:35.201 22
6 9 PEREIROS CASTRO, MARKEL 280044-VI 01:01:55.822 21 5 Vta. 1 Vta. 2:47.757 17
7 5 ELVIRA MONREAL, ADRIAN 236979-NA 01:02:30.017 19 7 Vta. 2 Vta. 2:47.845 13
8 3 AYERRA TORRES, JAVIER 237013-NA 01:00:17.567 16 10 Vta. 3 Vta. 3:06.267 15

1 16 ARCAS LOPEZ, ELENA 237021-NA 01:02:14.468 22 - - 2:40.901 4
2 18 LOPEZ LUENGO, JUNE 237042-NA 01:02:28.936 18 4 Vta. 4 Vta. 2:47.209 9
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 11:20

Start : 10:13, Bandera a cuadros : 11:13

1 7 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 01:00:37.847 26 - 1 85 c.c.
2 1 PEÑA GARCIA, IVAN 01:01:36.064 25 1 Vta. 1 125 c.c.
3 2 AREITIO FERNANDEZ, AIUR 01:00:53.059 24 2 Vta. 2 85 c.c.
4 8 LAGUNA BENITEZ, IKER 01:01:57.405 24 2 Vta. 3 85 c.c.
5 4 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 01:01:20.439 23 3 Vta. 4 85 c.c.
6 44 DIAZ EDERRA, IKER 01:02:06.067 23 3 Vta. 2 125 c.c.
7 14 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 01:02:15.968 23 3 Vta. 1 65 c.c.
8 15 SARAGUETA ARJONA, IÑIGO 01:01:18.782 22 4 Vta. 2 65 c.c.
9 11 ERRANDONEA IRIBARREN, EKAITZ 01:01:35.821 22 4 Vta. 3 65 c.c.
10 6 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 01:02:03.501 22 4 Vta. 5 85 c.c.
11 16 ARCAS LOPEZ, ELENA 01:02:14.468 22 4 Vta. 1 FEMINAS
12 9 PEREIROS CASTRO, MARKEL 01:01:55.822 21 5 Vta. 6 85 c.c.
13 51 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, PEIO 01:02:10.292 21 5 Vta. 3 125 c.c.
14 13 MAYAYO LECUMBERRI, ASIER 01:02:31.019 20 6 Vta. 4 65 c.c.
15 10 ARDANAZ ALCAIZA, IZAN 01:01:12.377 19 7 Vta. 5 65 c.c.
16 5 ELVIRA MONREAL, ADRIAN 01:02:30.017 19 7 Vta. 7 85 c.c.
17 18 LOPEZ LUENGO, JUNE 01:02:28.936 18 8 Vta. 2 FEMINAS
18 19 COSTA VELA, PABLO 01:02:26.762 17 9 Vta. 1 50 c.c.
19 3 AYERRA TORRES, JAVIER 01:00:17.567 16 10 Vta. 8 85 c.c.
20 12 MARTINEZ ARRONIZ, LEO 01:01:49.225 15 11 Vta. 6 65 c.c.
21 21 ARCAS, DANIEL 01:01:09.669 14 12 Vta. 2 50 c.c.
22 20 IGLESIAS CAPITAN, PABLO 01:01:10.975 14 12 Vta. 3 50 c.c.

23 22 EIZAGUIRRE MARCOS, UNAX 00:31:19.591 7 19 Vta. 7 65 c.c.
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 11:21

Start : 10:13, Bandera a cuadros : 11:13

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 1:56.505
2 2:23.164
3 2:21.929
4 2:20.957
5 2:19.576
6 2:17.659
7 2:24.123
8 2:40.423
9 2:21.280
10 2:22.219
11 2:22.917
12 2:14.168
13 2:48.697
14 2:14.186
15 2:19.673
16 2:18.160
17 2:14.159
18 2:18.755
19 2:29.727
20 2:12.652
21 2:17.928
22 2:14.657
23 2:17.442
24 2:23.521
25

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
26 2:14.188
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 1:55.067
2 2:20.514
3 2:27.454
4 2:24.311
5 2:29.013
6 2:25.218
7 2:33.647
8 2:28.787
9 2:23.264
10 2:57.515
11 2:35.687
12 2:37.581
13 3:09.011
14 2:43.682
15 2:28.862
16 2:24.245
17 2:18.586
18 2:18.099
19
20 2:22.744
21 2:23.277
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 11:21

Start : 10:13, Bandera a cuadros : 11:13

22 2:17.199
23 2:25.003
24 2:27.039

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
25 2:25.166
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 2:21.813
2 2:30.422
3
4 2:25.608
5 2:28.843
6 2:31.186
7 2:30.063
8 3:02.746
9 2:34.849
10 2:31.027
11 2:28.152
12 2:32.931
13 2:42.972
14 2:26.521
15 2:31.000
16 2:28.316
17 2:29.820
18 2:29.338
19 2:39.163
20 2:30.163
21 2:35.534
22 2:32.308
23 2:33.698

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
24 2:32.216
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 2:04.895
2 2:32.737
3 2:35.201
4 2:35.578
5 2:58.666
6 2:34.322
7 2:59.810
8 2:33.182
9 2:32.434
10 2:31.355
11 2:27.101
12 2:29.451
13 2:41.966
14 2:30.708
15 3:10.679
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 11:21

Start : 10:13, Bandera a cuadros : 11:13

16 2:36.656
17 2:36.864
18 2:27.495
19 2:27.185
20 2:26.213
21
22 2:32.005
23 2:40.990

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
24 2:27.641
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 2:34.096
2 2:37.743
3 2:43.297
4 2:38.907
5 2:41.219
6 2:38.017
7 2:52.381
8 2:39.950
9 2:31.592
10 2:45.735
11 2:37.588
12 2:33.042
13 2:33.678
14 2:35.424
15 2:38.742
16 2:36.215
17 3:01.270
18 3:10.877
19 2:35.142
20 2:36.728
21 2:41.855
22

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
23 2:29.300
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 2:51.088
2 3:03.784
3 2:46.231
4 2:39.929
5 2:39.878
6 2:45.625
7 2:47.574
8 2:44.971
9 2:38.747
10 2:45.235
11 2:37.669
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 11:21

Start : 10:13, Bandera a cuadros : 11:13

12 2:35.774
13 2:39.507
14 2:39.197
15 2:50.012
16 2:34.837
17 2:33.911
18 2:39.608
19 2:37.118
20
21 2:40.426
22 2:45.893

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
23 2:36.745
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 2:19.129
2 2:48.568
3 2:45.618
4 2:45.699
5 2:41.076
6 2:37.751
7 2:40.354
8 2:44.374
9
10 2:48.372
11 2:46.135
12 2:35.699
13 3:15.995
14 2:36.308
15 2:44.579
16 2:35.742
17 2:39.861
18 2:34.634
19 2:40.991
20 2:41.821
21 2:42.474
22 2:51.071

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
23 2:45.962
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 2:27.713
2 3:02.501
3 2:47.676
4 2:51.024
5 2:49.126
6 2:56.499
7 2:44.968
8 2:42.421
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 11:21

Start : 10:13, Bandera a cuadros : 11:13

9 2:43.957
10 3:00.240
11 2:50.758
12 2:41.438
13 2:43.534
14 2:44.336
15 2:47.620
16
17 2:38.643
18 3:06.662
19 2:42.027
20 2:34.087
21 2:54.351

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
22 2:55.514
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 2:30.683
2 2:40.316
3 2:43.481
4 2:43.393
5 2:44.184
6 2:43.596
7 2:43.365
8
9 2:41.463
10 2:57.775
11 2:47.928
12 2:40.095
13 3:07.634
14 2:50.919
15 2:47.765
16 2:48.475
17 2:56.654
18 2:40.942
19 2:48.415
20 3:23.754
21 2:48.049

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
22 2:49.074
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 2:24.379
2 2:44.483
3 2:38.457
4 2:40.864
5 2:43.690
6 2:38.443
7 2:52.706
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 11:21

Start : 10:13, Bandera a cuadros : 11:13

8 2:40.152
9 2:59.283
10 2:44.799
11 2:48.321
12 2:41.397
13 2:46.206
14 4:28.249
15 2:52.022
16 2:45.110
17 2:49.405
18 2:43.294
19 2:54.188
20 2:42.406
21 2:50.446

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
22
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 2:17.711
2 2:48.614
3 2:45.770
4
5 2:59.267
6 2:54.634
7 2:42.381
8 2:49.789
9 2:46.391
10 2:47.730
11 2:43.212
12 2:58.877
13 2:41.719
14 3:28.226
15 2:44.264
16 2:50.487
17 2:52.729
18 3:07.577
19 2:50.403
20 2:44.280
21 2:58.267

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
22 2:41.239
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 2:33.266
2 3:02.205
3 3:04.075
4 2:57.879
5 2:56.208
6 3:03.397
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 11:21

Start : 10:13, Bandera a cuadros : 11:13

7 2:53.508
8 3:01.176
9 3:09.538
10 2:56.168
11 3:43.227
12 2:55.032
13 2:49.914
14 2:53.153
15 2:55.187
16 2:49.709
17
18 2:49.582
19 2:56.343
20 2:47.972

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
21 2:50.526
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 2:25.764
2 2:42.281
3
4 5:20.117
5 2:34.617
6 3:29.763
7 3:38.129
8 2:43.965
9 2:54.807
10 2:49.963
11 2:39.889
12 3:00.929
13 2:48.139
14 3:07.830
15 2:41.133
16 2:49.590
17 2:42.998
18 2:34.716
19 2:52.625
20 2:58.037

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
21 2:42.925
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 3:20.551
2 3:11.164
3 3:14.681
4 3:22.078
5 3:29.010
6 3:27.927
7 3:20.873
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 11:21

Start : 10:13, Bandera a cuadros : 11:13

8 3:12.878
9 2:50.523
10 2:57.656
11 3:01.383
12 3:35.632
13 2:49.951
14 3:03.711
15 2:49.668
16
17 2:52.748
18 3:20.063
19 2:47.918

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
20 2:54.837
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 2:53.291
2 3:22.532
3 3:14.101
4 3:47.912
5 3:21.478
6 3:27.675
7 3:22.086
8 3:26.876
9 3:10.276
10 3:09.945
11 3:56.150
12 2:59.236
13 3:00.691
14 2:59.388
15 3:02.889
16 3:03.661
17
18 2:58.859

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
19 3:02.825
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 6:22.150
2 3:00.327
3 2:56.399
4 2:57.428
5 3:04.510
6 3:04.094
7 2:56.620
8 2:57.380
9 2:52.646
10 2:55.476
11 6:30.356
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 11:21

Start : 10:13, Bandera a cuadros : 11:13

12 2:52.860
13
14 2:56.294
15 2:49.478
16 2:50.236
17 2:52.774
18 2:48.475

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
19 2:54.669
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 3:09.101
2 3:02.560
3 2:54.641
4 3:04.356
5 3:03.647
6 3:05.501
7 3:02.018
8 3:32.274
9
10 2:51.982
11 4:34.196
12 3:01.015
13 2:55.955
14 9:28.064
15 2:50.001
16 3:03.998
17 3:00.151

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
18 3:02.267
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 2:52.421
2 3:22.319
3 3:31.084
4 3:28.954
5 3:21.940
6 3:27.720
7 3:19.916
8 3:14.244
9 3:23.314
10 10:41.118
11 3:06.916
12 3:08.687
13 3:15.545
14 3:06.129
15 3:02.552
16

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 11:21

Start : 10:13, Bandera a cuadros : 11:13

17 3:02.494
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 3:38.344
2 3:57.819
3 5:51.572
4 4:03.854
5 3:43.373
6 3:41.483
7 3:49.352
8 3:32.319
9 3:35.971
10 4:30.763
11 3:21.424
12 3:09.183
13 3:33.485
14 3:35.550
15

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
16 3:06.808
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 4:00.449
2 4:47.494
3 4:19.321
4 10:15.328
5 3:30.095
6 4:09.999
7 3:23.771
8 4:07.330
9 3:18.590
10 3:14.372
11
12 3:24.975
13 3:18.265
14 3:34.409

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
15 3:18.093
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 3:59.053
2 4:46.683
3 4:40.359
4 4:46.084
5 4:04.874
6 4:44.556
7 5:36.671
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CROSS COUNTRY AIBAR, 08 mayo 2022

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 08/05/2022 11:21

Start : 10:13, Bandera a cuadros : 11:13

8 4:13.320
9 4:15.143
10 3:46.504
11 4:38.404
12 3:37.615
13 4:34.450

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
14
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 4:48.753
2 4:31.626
3 4:28.770
4 4:24.518
5 5:25.849
6 4:20.108
7 3:48.720
8 4:46.028
9 3:44.252
10 4:58.630
11 3:51.218
12 4:08.881
13 4:10.042

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
14
- -

Bandera verde : 0.000
1 3:19.331
2 3:44.383
3 3:19.914
4 3:33.819
5 10:19.096
6
7 3:47.824
- -

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:17.566
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